CONVERSION OF MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY	
PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	ASSESSOR'S PARCEL # 03-148-11
1. Owner/Buyer name. DON HOFMAN.	
2. Physical location of mobile home 700 PRONT STPEP	r CALIENTE, NV 89008
3. Mobile home description:Manufacturer CONCHEMCO II	Model SUBURBAN
Model Year 1975 Serial# 44242FM34145	Length 40 Width 24
Mobile home dealer (if new unit)	
Dealer Lic#	DRS#
	onal property will be surrendered to the Manufactured
Housing Division before the home is converted to	real property will be surrendered to the manufactured
6. New lienholder (if any) to receive real property notice:	real property.
Name	
Address	
LAND INFORMATION	
	row InstructionsLife Estate
LeaseContract of Sa	ale: recordedlunrecorded
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)	
The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above describe	d mobile home and Assessor's Parcel Number
agrees to the conversion of the abo	ve described unit from personal to real property and nit may become a lien or encumbrance on that land. "This
conversion process is not valid until issuance of a	"Real Managery Nations by Manufactured Manufacture
Division.	year I lobarty Moticel by Manniscrets of Honsing
1 20-99	1988 180 x 10 74 x 11/10 11 2-20-98
OWNER/BUYER DATE	OWNER/BUYER DATE
	()
on Warch 20 1998 before me the undersigned, a	Notary Public TRISTA FOGLIANE
in and for the State of Nevada, County of 1.1 v?( n) v? nerson	ally appeared A Section 1988 A Secti
JOSY TOTAMEN   and INCRESS TRATINGUAL who	icknowledned L. Control of the Contr
that they executed this affidevit.	NOTATY PUDIC APPT. EXP. MAY 2, 2001
PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPART	MENT OR MANUFACTURED HOUSING
1. Approved plot plan at this location verified by City of Callente Agency Bldg. Dept. Date 3-17-98	
2. Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction for conversion from personal property to	
	58 Callente, NV Agency Bldg. Dept. Dale 3-17-98
3. Verification that running gear has been removed Cit.	y of Caliente Agency Bldg. Dept. Dale 3-17-98
4. Date of Installation at this location*/city	of Caliente Agency Bldg. Dept. Date 3-17-98
(*If prior to 1977 or unknown,	Assessor must complete part IV #6.)
5. Safety Certificate Number 97922	
✓	-
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSED	Dain 3/20/98
Land ownership verified by     Mobile home ownership verified by	7
Assessor parcel number verified by	Date 1120190.
4. Legal description (optional) Lot to Block A La	estend all Tim Class ente, NV
5. Mobile home account number AH 399	verified by WITh WIDate 3/2498
6 Unit has been at above location since 1975 /v	ear).
7. The above described unit will be placed on the ne	ext succeeding real property tax rolls, of Lincoln
County, Nevada only upon Issuance of a "Real Pre	operty Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division.
	DECORPEDIA LICE ONLY
	RECORDER'S USE ONLY
SIGNATURE-(ASSESSOR)	
Line all with assessing	m at 12 had 2 had
The state of the s	NO. 110717
NAME /TITLE	FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
3/20/08	DON HOFMAN
DATE	MARCH 20, 1998
DATE	AT 33 MINUTES PAST 1 O'CLOCK
DISTRIBUTION:	PM MBOOK 133 OF OFFICIAL
ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.	RECORDS MIGE 359 LINCOLD
COPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR	
COPÝ TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	COUNTY, NEVADA.
iev 11/95	YURIKO SETZER COUNTY RECORD
	$\mathcal{L}_{\Lambda}$ . $\mathcal{Q}_{-}$
1 (1) 4 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	133 mc 359
	NEW TOO WE TOO